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Congratulations
Round 2 (Grade 2)

National
Ranking

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
6th
7th
8th
8th

8th

Name

Mustafa Bilal
Sohaima Majid
Rahmah Qamar

Arshia Asif

Haniya Ahsan

Minsa Fatima

Fatima Noor

Rohaan Ali Muhammad
Aaniya Murad

Ibrahim Hasan Sheikh

School

Lecole Mondiale
Lecole Mondiale
Learning Alliance, DHA
The Punjab School

Learning Alliance Faisalabad
Learning Alliance International

Lecole Mondiale
Learning Alliance Faisalabad
Learning Alliance International

Learning Alliance, DHA
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Congratulations

Round 2 (Grade 3/4)

National
Ranking

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
7th
7th
9th

10th

Name

M. Mohid Ayub Alam
Sahibzadi Natalia Abbasi
Durrah Igbal
Haniya Gohar
Rafay Ali
Minahil Ahmed
M. Khizar Waseem
M. Azlan Hamza
Rahim Jawad Khan

Anaya Kazmi

School

Lecole Mondiale
Learning Alliance International
Lecole Mondiale
Learning Alliance Faisalabad
Learning Alliance, DHA
TNS Beaconhouse DHA
Lecole Mondiale
Learning Alliance, DHA
Learning Alliance, DHA

Learning Alliance International
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Congratulations
Round 2 (Grade 5/6)

National

EREinS Name School
st Musa Shahzad Learning Alliance, DHA
2nd Mysha Furgan Chaudhry Learning Alliance International
2nd Zaina Zaheer Learning Alliance International
2nd Noor Bano Chaudry Learning Alliance, DHA
5th Musayyib Igbal Lecole Mondiale
6th M. Mustafa Sharif Learning Alliance, DHA
7th Raed Sultan TNS Beaconhouse DHA
8th Kainat Abid Learning Alliance International
9th Abdullah Shaikh Gohar Learning Alliance International
10th Muhammad Qasim Learning Alliance, DHA
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Congratulations
Round 2 (Grade 7/8)

Natio.rmI Name School

Ranking
st Muhammad Saad Lahore Preschool
2nd Raahim Arshad Khan Cadet College Hasanabdal
3rd Khadija Malik Learning Alliance International
4th M. Hammad Hussain Uttra Cadet College Hasanabdal
4th Ahsan Shafqat Hayat Cadet College Hasanabdal
4th Menahil Rizwan Learning Alliance International
7th Dua Ahmad Learning Alliance, DHA
8th M. Shahzaib Asmat Cadet College Hasanabdal
8th Muhammad Bilal Cadet College Hasanabdal
8th Mahd Shahzad Ahmed Cadet College Hasanabdal
8th Abdul Wassey Nasir Cadet College Hasanabdal
8th Myra Adil Learning Alliance International
8th Zara Osman Learning Alliance International
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Congratulations

Round 2 (Grade 9/10)

National
Ranking

Ist
2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th
7th
7th
9th
9th
9th

Name
Ibrahim Salman
Muhammad lbrahim
Syed Hashim Ali Rizvi
Rania Abdullah
Muhammad Ali Shahzad
M. Awais Ghafoor
Muhammad Jalal Tatla
M. Mujtaba Khan
Abdul Rahman
Ahmad Hassan Raza

Kashaf Zehra

School

Cadet College Hasanabdal
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Learning Alliance International
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Cadet College Hasanabdal

Learning Alliance International
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Congratulations

Round 2 (Grade 11/12)

National
Ranking

Ist
Ist
Ist
4th
4th
4th
7th
8th
9th

10th

Name
Muhammad Musa Malik
Rafay Saeed Raja
M. Haidar Cheema
Muhammad Wali Ullah
Huzayfa M.Hasnain Shah
Okasha Ghani
M. Omar Usman
Talha Saeed Bin Waqas
M. Hamza Kaleem

Huzaifa Ahmad Khan

School
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Cadet College Hasanabdal
Cadet College Hasanabdal

Cadet College Hasanabdal



